
CODES DNF DNC RAS DATE VALIDITY

SUMMER SERIES PROVISIONAL RESULTS

SUMMER SERIES 2015 IRC RESULTS 

Entries

Dates

RESULTS
17-May 31-May 14-Jun 12-Jul 26-Jul 9-Aug 23-Aug

33 39 35 32 44 48

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 TOTAL
DISCARD 

1

DISCARD 

2 NET PLACE

1 Redeye 280 1 1 2 3 4 2 2 15 4 3 8 1

2 Intrigue 200 2 2 14 2 2 14 4 40 14 14 12 2

3 Kei Lun 1691 3 4 3 7 3 4 1 25 7 4 14 3

4 Wicked 2171 5 3 6 5 7 6 6 38 7 6 25 4

5 Wonderwall 1401 7 5 5 6 6 5 7 41 7 7 27 5

6 The Farr Side 254 4 6 7 4 9 7 9 46 9 9 28 6

7 Andiamo 2119 14 14 4 1 5 14 9 61 14 14 33 7

8 Rampage 1822 14 14 8 8 8 9 5 66 14 14 38 8

9 Calamansi 1347 14 14 14 14 1 3 8 68 14 14 40 9

10 Lady Butterfly 2234 6 14 14 14 14 1 9 72 14 14 44 10

11 Red Kite 2 2093 14 14 1 14 14 14 3 74 14 14 46 11

12 Tipsy Easy 2250 14 14 14 9 14 8 9 82 14 14 54 12

13 Surfdude 1345 14 14 9 14 14 14 14 93 14 14 65 13

Entries

Dates

RESULTSCourses

SUMMER SERIES 2015 HKPN A  RESULTS 

Entries

Dates

RESULTS
17-May 31-May 14-Jun 12-Jul 26-Jul 9-Aug 23-Aug

33 39 35 32 44 48

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 TOTAL
DISCARD 

1

DISCARD 

2
NET PLACE

1 Redeye 280 1 2 5 9 8 8 5 38 9 8 21 1
2 Boadicea 138925 4 3 2 7 6 16 15 53 16 15 22 2
3 Kei Lun 1691 2 8 7 13 3 10 4 47 13 10 24 4
4 FG3 2265 8 6 9 24 5 4 1 57 24 9 24 3
5 Ahyoka 2158 9 7 1 2 7 24 11 61 24 11 26 5
6 Wonderwall 1401 12 5 3 6 2 12 14 54 12 14 28 8
7 Wicked 2171 6 1 6 5 11 13 10 52 13 11 28 7
8 Jailbreaker 1530 10 11 8 1 4 6 9 49 11 10 28 6
9 Javelin 1529 7 10 10 24 15 1 3 70 24 15 31
10 Intrigue 200 3 4 24 11 9 24 12 87 24 24 39
11 The Farr Side 254 5 9 11 4 16 11 17 73 16 17 40
12 Andiamo 2119 24 24 12 3 10 24 9 106 24 24 58
13 Rampage 1822 24 24 13 12 13 15 6 107 24 24 59
14 May 13th 2231 24 24 16 24 14 3 7 112 24 24 64
15 JeNa PaBe 2253 24 24 24 24 12 2 2 112 24 24 64
16 Thea 2066 13 12 18 8 24 24 17 116 24 24 68
17 Calamansi 1347 24 24 24 24 1 7 16 120 24 24 72
18 Surfdude 1345 24 24 15 14 24 14 13 128 24 24 80
19 Lady Butterfly 2234 11 24 24 24 24 5 17 129 24 24 81
20 Red Kite 2 2093 24 24 4 24 24 24 8 132 24 24 84
21 Tipsy Easy 2250 24 24 24 10 24 9 24 139 24 24 91
22 Jarrah 2287 24 24 14 24 24 24 17 151 24 24 103
23 Tuatahi 2334 24 24 17 24 24 24 24 161 24 24 113

SUMMER SERIES 2015 HKPN B RESULTS 

Entries

Dates

RESULTS

Entries

Dates

RESULTSCourses

17-May 31-May 14-Jun 12-Jul 26-Jul 9-Aug 23-Aug

33 39 35 32 44 48

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 TOTAL

DISCARD 

1

DISCARD 

2 NET PLACE

1 Lisa Elaine 2214 4 12 3 12 1 1 1 34 12 12 10 1

2 Generations 2370 12 1 4 5 2 3 2 29 12 5 12 2

3 Diamond Queen 2060 1 2 2 12 3 12 4 36 12 12 12 3
4 Aquarius 8135 5 6 1 1 4 2 5 24 6 5 13 4

5 Sawadee 763 2 3 9 6 12 12 6 50 12 12 26 5

6 Jade Cove 2337 12 4 7 4 5 12 6 50 12 12 26 6

7 Zephyr 1839 12 12 5 3 12 12 6 62 12 12 38 7
8 Water Rabbit 1804 12 12 6 2 12 12 6 62 12 12 38 8

9 Eagle Quest 10865 3 5 12 12 12 12 6 62 12 12 38 9

10 Shun Shui 278 12 12 12 12 12 4 3 67 12 12 43 10
11 White Crane 10405 12 12 8 12 12 12 6 74 12 12 50 11

SUMMER SERIES 2015 J/80 SERIES RESULTS 

Entries

Dates

RESULTSCourses

Entries

Dates

RESULTS
17-May 31-May 14-Jun 12-Jul 26-Jul 9-Aug 23-Aug

33 36 35 32 44 48

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 TOTAL

DISCARD 

1

DISCARD 

2 NET PLACE

1 FG3 2265 1 1 1 6 1 4 1 15 4 6 5 1

2 Jailbreaker 1530 3 3 2 1 2 5 5 16 5 5 6 2

3 Javelin 1529 2 2 3 6 5 3 4 25 6 5 14 3

4 May 13th 2231 6 6 4 6 3 1 3 29 6 6 17 4
5 JeNa PaBe 950 6 6 6 6 4 2 2 32 6 6 20 5

Entries

Dates

RESULTSCourses


